
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A

Date: 9/4/2009 Sheet    of
File: C:\Users\..\TTFSSPower1.SchDoc Drawn By:

+15 -15 GND+24GND GND

+15 +24

GND

-5+5

GND +5 -5

GND

-15-24

+24 +15 +5

-5

-24GND

-24-15

GND

D0901896 A

TTFFS: Power

P. Schwinberg/J. Myers
1 1

GND

+15
-15

1
3
5 6

4
2

7
9 10

8

11
13 14

12

15 16

P1

09 18 116 9421

+24
-24

+5
-5

REF

 

2 1

B1

Bracket

GND

10
R1

100n
C1

H1 #4 screw, 3/8"

H11 #4 lock washer

91113A005
McMaster-Carr

H16 #4 lock washer

H25 #4 nut

90480A005
McMaster-Carr

H26 #4 nut

90272A108
McMaster-Carr

H2 #4 screw, 3/8"

2 1

B2

Bracket

H27 #4 screw, 3/8"

H29 #4 lock washer

H30 #4 lock washer

H31 #4 nut

H32 #4 nut

91099A165
McMaster-Carr

H28 #4 screw, 3/8"

B1

B2

TP7TP6TP4TP2TP1 TP3 TP5

Vin1

2

Vout 3

GND

U1

7815

Vin1

2

Vout 3

GND

U2

7805

Vin2

1

Vout 3
GND

U3
7915

Vin2
1

Vout 3
GND

U4
7905

33u
C17

33u
C18

33u
C19

33u
C20

33u
C21

33u
C22

100n
C3

100n
C4

4.7u
C2

4.7u
C5

4.7u
C9

100n
C10

100n
C11

4.7u
C12

D2

D5

100n
C6

100n
C7

4.7u
C8

D3

100n
C13

100n
C14

4.7u
C15

D6

D1

D4

GND

10
R2

100n
C16

H7 #4 lock washer

H12 #4 nut

H17 insulator

H21 insulating shoulder washer

H3 #4 screw, flat, 1/2"

H8 #4 lock washer

H13 #4 nut

H18 insulator

H22 insulating shoulder washer

H4 #4 screw, flat, 1/2"

H9 #4 lock washer

H14 #4 nut

H19 insulator

H23 insulating shoulder washer

H5 #4 screw, flat, 1/2"

H10 #4 lock washer

H15 #4 nut

H20 insulator

H24 insulating shoulder washer

H6 #4 screw, flat, 1/2"


